Web Site Release/Authorization

The Burlington County American Legion web site is established to provide information to the members of the American Legion Posts located in Burlington County, to identify where our posts are located within the county for prospective members (Membership), and to provide contact information to veterans who need assistance/information (Service Officer), etc., having your contact information listed for your post should help you fulfill the responsibilities of the office or position you hold within your post or on the BCEC.

Each Post should determine the necessity of which positions should be listed on the web site. The Post Commander or Adjutant should collect a Release Form from each member as appropriate. Post Commanders or Adjutants please bring the completed forms to the next the Burlington County Executive Committee monthly meeting

I (do / do not) authorize the Burlington County American Legion web site (LEGION-NJBCEC.ORG) to include my personal information as listed below. Please enter information in all boxes, additionally any information you do not authorize to be included, just circle the item and it will not be included on the web site.

Name:	Phone:	
Email:		(If you do not have email just enter (N/A)
Position:	Po	ost #:
Signature		